
ID QTY REFPART DESCRIPTION

Pg. 1/2

20 min

ALLEN

Nº  2,3

HUSQVARNA SVARTPILEN 701 ‘19-

1 Person Nº 11

8

9

4

6

5

7

3

2

1

4

6

2

4

2

4

1

1

1

TORNI-I7380-493

TAPON--------85

TORNI-EM5---513

SILENBTM5-046/1

SOPOR2P1-R-3858

SOPOR2P1-L-3858

10627W/H/F/NM3

M5x16 Ø11 ISO 7380 (INOX) Allen screw

M5 ISO 7380 screw cap

M5x15 special screw Hexagonal lenght 14

M5 silentblock

M5x11 Ø11 ISO 7380 Allen screw

M5x1 nylon washer

Right support

Left support

SPORT screen

EASY

TORX

Tº 25
Tº 27

M O U N T I N G I N S T R U C T I O N S

WINDSHIE L D N A KE D N E W G EN E RAT IO N  S PO RTREF 3858

https://www.motorcycleid.com/puig/


 M O U N T I N G  I N S T R U C T I O N S

HUSQVARNA SVARTPILEN 701 ‘19-

2

43

1
ASSEMBLY

ASSEMBLYASSEMBLY

DISASSEMBLY

4

59 95

A A6 6

6

1

6

3
7

8

9

2

4

 A ORIGINAL PART

If you’re looking for quality motorcycle windshields & fairings, visit our website.

https://www.motorcycleid.com/windshields-fairings.html



